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Sectoral Analytical, Investable Sector and Bolsa
Economic Activity Indices Mexicana

Constituent’s Review
Official Weightings March 2016

February 29", 2016.

BOLSA MEXICANA DE VALORES S.A.B. DE C.V. INFORMS:

The official weightings that will be part of the constituent’s list of the Sectoral Analytical, Investable

Sector and Economic Activity indices, as a result of the annual constituent’s review which will be
effective on March 1°2016.

SECTORAL ANALYTICAL

MATERIALS
No. Issuer SIS Shalrggé)r: e %
1 ALPEK A 2,118,163,635 6.58
2 AUTLAN B 259,538,441 0.18
3 CEMEX CPO 13,466,237,739 15.47
4 CMOCTEZ * 880,311,796 5.53
5 COLLADO * 192,395,450 0.21
6 CONVER A 80,179,418 0.05
7 CYDSASA A 600,000,000 1.57
8 ELEMENT * 873,743,820 2.06
9 GCC * 332,535,508 1.70
10 GMEXICO B 7,785,000,000 34.11
11 ICH B 427,427,458 2.64
12 LAMOSA * 378,969,682 1.57
13 MEXCHEM * 2,100,000,000 9.16
14 MFRISCO A-1 2,545,382,864 2.59
15 PAPPEL * 289,958,522 0.60
16 PE&OLES * 397,475,747 9.73
17 POCHTEC B 130,522,049 0.15
18 SIMEC B 485,389,593 2.35
19 TEAK CPO 268,326,159 0.58
20 VITRO A 483,571,429 3.19

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

i
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial ‘” 1:‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

INDUSTRIALS

Shares in the

No. Issuer SEHES Index %
1 ACCELSA B 189,018,557 0.19
2 AEROMEX * 711,088,074 2.92
3 AGUA * 486,234,934 1.50
4 ALFA A 5,120,500,000 17.99
5 ARA * 1,309,500,842 0.78
6 ASUR B 277,050,000 7.53
7 CADU A 346,036,496 0.60
8 CERAMIC D 32,878,746 0.13
9 CERAMIC B 129,785,378 0.53
10 DINE B 310,846,189 0.34
11 DINE A 324,883,867 0.36
12 GAP B 476,850,000 7.32
13 GCARSO Al 2,270,858,925 17.80
14 GEO B 418,882,271 0.29
15 GICSA B 1,533,192,983 2.31
16 GISSA A 355,825,849 1.12
17 GMD * 165,884,890 0.47
18 GSANBOR B-1 2,307,606,007 5.94
19 HOGAR B 497,101,785 0.17
20 HOMEX * 874,896,497 0.37
21 ICA * 607,357,582 0.28
22 IDEAL B-1 3,000,152,564 6.95
23 JAVER * 278,540,411 0.56
24 KUO B 223,144,429 0.74
25 KUO A 233,221,719 0.75
26 OHLMEX * 1,732,185,269 3.92
27 OMA B 334,534,850 3.08
28 PASA B 133,844,969 0.29
29 PINFRA * 380,123,523 8.56
30 PINFRA L 47,070,485 0.91
31 SARE B 5,526,059,487 0.14
32 TMM A 101,994,641 0.05
33 VESTA * 631,726,123 1.77
34 VOLAR A 877,856,219 3.34

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

cvi
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial :‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

CONSUMER DISCRETIONARY & SERVICES

Shares in the

No. Issuer SEHES Index %
1 ALSEA * 837,503,444 10.09
2 CIDMEGA * 67,559,783 0.54
3 CIE B 599,369,806 1.32
4 CMR B 249,862,442 0.28
5 ELEKTRA * 238,221,203 14.08
6 GFAMSA A 569,882,776 1.29
7 GPH 1 377,832,983 3.71
8 HCITY * 384,807,552 1.47
9 HILASAL A 139,440,000 0.01
10 HOTEL * 275,500,000 0.40
11 LIVEPOL C-1 197,446,100 6.99
12 LIVEPOL 1 1,144,750,000 41.06
13 NEMAK A 3,080,747,324 12.38
14 POSADAS A 495,937,988 3.77
15 RASSINI CPO 70,983,776 0.86
16 RASSINI A 178,175,772 1.08
17 SPORT S 82,118,949 0.29
18 VASCONI * 87,166,000 0.37

CONSUMER STAPLES

Shares in the

Issuer SIS
Index
1 AC * 1,676,332,332 7.57
2 BACHOCO B 600,000,000 1.79
3 BAFAR B 314,499,178 0.46
4 BIMBO A 4,703,200,000 9.89
5 CHDRAUI B 963,917,211 1.88
6 COMERCI UBC 459,224,056 0.60
7 CULTIBA B 717,537,466 0.65
8 FEMSA UBD 2,161,177,770 14.99
9 FEMSA uB 1,417,048,500 8.57
10 GIGANTE * 994,227,328 1.50
11 GRUMA B 432,749,079 5.15
12 HERDEZ * 432,000,000 0.68
13 KIMBER A 1,609,616,466 2.62
14 KIMBER B 1,485,053,767 2.37
15 KOF L 497,298,032 2.70
16 LACOMER UBC 459,224,056 0.33
17 LALA B 2,474,432,111 4.29
18 MASECA B 414,254,700 0.39
19 MINSA B 410,345,297 0.23
20 SORIANA B 1,800,000,000 2.90
21 WALMEX * 17,461,402,631 30.44

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

i
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial : :‘Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

HEALTH CARE

Shares in the

\[o} Issuer SEHES %
Index
1 BEVIDES A 50,000,000 1.47
2 BEVIDES B 358,844,390 10.31
3 FRAGUA B 101,382,800 49.28
4 LAB B 1,048,733,370 27.50
5 MEDICA B 123,281,750 11.44

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Shares in the

No. Issuer SEIHES %
Index
1 ACTINVR B 575,576,828 0.91
2 BOLSA A 592,989,004 1.79
3 CREAL * 392,219,424 1.82
4 FINAMEX (0] 63,388,903 0.34
5 FINDEP * 715,884,712 0.29
6 GBM 0} 1,500,000,000 2.55
7 GENTERA * 1,638,728,727 6.73
8 GFINBUR 0 6,661,527,948 26.04
9 GFINTER 0] 269,932,817 3.07
10 GFMULTI () 671,504,449 0.67
11 GFNORTE 0} 2,773,729,563 30.68
12 GFREGIO (0] 327,931,331 3.61
13 GNP * 224,120,981 0.94
14 GPROFUT * 285,067,983 1.75
15 INVEX A 156,171,174 0.94
16 MONEX B 536,241,417 0.71
17 PROCORP B 38,972,844 0.04
18 PV * 476,678,213 0.58
19 Q * 450,000,000 1.06
20 SANMEX B 3,322,085,768 11.65
21 UNIFIN A 352,800,000 2.23
22 VALUEGF (0) 160,000,000 1.58
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES
\[o} Issuer SEHES SIETES I %
Index
1 AMX L 41,881,302,225 62.41
2 AMX A 617,965,115 0.91
3 AXTEL CPO 1,303,223,345 1.20
4 AZTECA CPO 2,068,474,076 0.56
5 CABLE CPO 680,551,980 3.00
6 MAXCOM CPO 1,478,752,954 0.12
7 MEGA CPO 299,226,087 2.53
8 RCENTRO A 162,708,040 0.24
9 TLEVISA CPO 2,573,893,922 29.03

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

i
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial ‘” 1:‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

INVESTABLE SECTOR INDICES

BMV —-MATERIALES/ BMV -MATERIALES RT

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Issuer

ALPEK
CEMEX
ELEMENT
GMEXICO
ICH
MEXCHEM
MFRISCO
PE&OLES
SIMEC
VITRO

SEES

A
CPO

*

* 0 @

A-1

Shares in the
Index

367,314,958
982,595,312
483,011,882
255,913,786
149,599,610
263,105,094
369,621,220

45,381,552

68,983,194
145,071,429

12.17
12.04
12.12
11.96

9.84
12.24

4.02
11.85

3.56
10.20

BMV- INDUSTRIAL/ BMV- INDUSTRIAL RT

No.

Issuer

Series

Shares in the
Index

AEROMEX
AGUA
ALFA
ARA
ASUR
GAP
GCARSO
GICSA
GSANBOR
HOMEX
ICA
IDEAL
KUO
OHLMEX
OMA
PINFRA
SARE
VESTA
VOLAR

*

*

>

426,652,844
170,182,227
1,294,270,381
720,225,463
165,442,575
290,092,023
317,404,284
1,533,192,983
461,521,201
874,896,497
546,621,824
600,030,513
211,987,208
779,483,371
217,447,653
190,061,762
5,249,756,513
536,967,205
790,070,597

4.66
1.39
12.10
1.13
11.96
11.84
6.62
6.15
3.16
0.99
0.66
3.70
1.87
4.69
5.33
11.39
0.35
4.01
8.00

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

2% GrupoBMV


http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

BMV — CONSUMO FRECUENTE / BMV — CONSUMO FRECUENTE RT

Shares in the

Issuer Series Index
1 AC * 335,266,466 9.62
2 BACHOCO B 150,000,000 2.84
3 BIMBO A 895,025,469 11.96
4 CHDRAUI B 192,783,442 2.39
5 CULTIBA B 251,138,113 1.45
6 FEMSA UBD 271,823,328 11.98
7 GRUMA B 160,930,370 12.16
8 HERDEZ * 216,000,000 2.15
9 KIMBER A 1,146,315,115 11.84
10 KOF L 348,117,801 12.02
11 LALA B 618,608,028 6.82
12 SORIANA B 248,441,914 2.55
13 WALMEX * 1,103,686,950 12.23

BMV- TELECOM/ BMV- TELECOM RT

Shares in the

No. Issuer Series Index %
1 AMX L 829,174,378 25.15
2 AXTEL CPO 1,042,578,676 19.50
3 AZTECA CPO 930,813,334 5.12
4 MEGA CPO 146,522,217 25.20
5 TLEVISA CPO 109,040,888 25.03

BMV-FINANCIERO/ BMV-FINANCIERO RT

Shares in the

No. Issuer Series Index %
1 BOLSA A 385,442,853 11.24
2 CREAL * 176,498,741 7.92
3 GENTERA * 301,996,826 12.00
4 GFINBUR 0] 318,826,956 12.05
5 GFINTER 0] 80,979,845 8.91
6 GFNORTE 0] 113,425,407 12.13
7 GFREGIO 0] 98,379,399 10.49
8 Q * 202,500,000 4.61
9 SANMEX B 353,833,668 12.01
10 UNIFIN A 141,120,000 8.64

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

cvi
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial H:‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

ECONOMIC ACTIVITY INDICES

BMV — EXTRACTIVA / BMV - EXTRACTIVA RT

Shares in

(\[o} Issuer SEES] the Index %
1 AUTLAN B 64,884,610 2.07
2 GMEXICO B 122,311,199 25.33
3 MFRISCO A-1 369,621,220 17.80
4 PAPPEL * 42,771,849 4.18
5 PE&OLES * 21,689,617 25.09
6 TEAK CPO 248,210,193 25.53

BMV — TRANSFORMA / BMV — TRANSFORMA RT

Shares in the

Issuer Series

Index
1 AC * 335,266,466 6.13
2 ALFA A 2,222,935,660 12.06
3 ALPEK A 423,632,727 1.89
4 BACHOCO B 150,000,000 1.81
5 BIMBO A 1,175,800,000 10.01
6 CULTIBA B 251,138,113 0.92
7 FEMSA UBD 426,368,274 11.98
8 GCARSO Al 317,404,284 3.84
9 GRUMA B 216,374,540 10.42
10 GSANBOR B-1 461,521,201 1.84
11 HERDEZ * 216,000,000 1.37
12 ICH B 149,599,610 1.33
13 IENOVA * 230,804,762 2.71
14 KIMBER A 1,448,654,819 9.53
15 KOF L 497,298,032 10.94
16 KUO B 211,987,208 1.09
17 LALA B 618,608,028 4.34
18 MEXCHEM * 945,000,000 5.93
19 SIMEC B 68,983,194 0.48
20 VITRO A 145,071,429 1.38

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

i
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial AEJ:‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

BMV — CONSTRUYE / BMV — CONSTRUYE RT

Acciones en

Emisora Series el indice
1 ARA * 720,225,463 2.49
2 CEMEX CPO 1,927,821,921 12.06
3 ELEMENT * 873,743,820 11.20
4 GCARSO Al 257,753,848 11.81
5 GICSA B 1,364,622,517 12.03
6 HOMEX * 874,896,497 2.18
7 ICA * 546,621,824 1.46
8 ICH B 149,599,610 5.03
9 IDEAL B-1 600,030,513 8.13
10 OHLMEX * 779,483,371 10.31
11 PINFRA * 90,500,783 11.91
12 SARE B 5,249,756,513 0.76
13 SIMEC B 68,983,194 1.82
14 VESTA * 536,967,205 8.82
BMV — COMERCIO / BMV — COMERCIO RT
No. Issuer Series Shalrr?;:el)rz e %
1 ALFA A 1,547,637,306 12.03
2 BIMBO A 977,407,902 11.92
3 CHDRAUI B 192,783,442 2.18
4 ELEKTRA * 71,466,361 5.66
5 FEMSA UBD 296,843,251 11.94
6 GCARSO Al 317,404,284 5.50
7 GFAMSA A 170,964,833 0.52
8 GRUMA B 175,743,173 12.12
9 GSANBOR B-1 461,521,201 2.63
10 HERDEZ * 216,000,000 1.96
11 KUO B 211,987,208 1.55
12 LAB B 734,113,359 2.06
13 LALA B 618,608,028 6.22
14 LIVEPOL C-1 187,573,795 8.90
15 SORIANA 248,441,914 2.33
16 SPORT S 61,589,212 0.29
17 WALMEX * 1,205,275,585 12.18

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

wzl Grupo BMV


http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

BMV - ENLACE /BMV - ENLACE RT

Shares in the

\[o} Issuer SEHES %
Index

1 AEROMEX * 426,652,844 8.76
2 AMX L 1,839,334,216 12.15
3 ASUR B 88,015,719 11.96
4 AXTEL CPO 1,042,578,676 4.25
5 GAP B 154,329,428 11.84
6 ICA & 546,621,824 1.25
7 IDEAL B-1 600,030,513 6.95
8 OHLMEX & 779,483,371 8.82
9 OMA B 217,447,653 10.02
10 PINFRA & 106,561,144 12.00
11 VOLAR A 629,584,592 11.98

BMV - SERVICIOS / BMV - SERVICIOS RT

No. Issuer SEHES =l %
the Index
1 BOLSA A 385,442,853 11.24
2 CREAL * 176,498,741 7.92
3 GENTERA * 301,996,826 12.00
4 GFINBUR (0] 318,826,956 12.05
5 GFINTER 0 80,979,845 8.91
6 GFNORTE (0] 113,425,407 12.13
7 GFREGIO 0] 98,379,399 10.49
8 Q * 202,500,000 4.61
9 SANMEX B 353,833,668 12.01
10 UNIFIN A 141,120,000 8.64

BMV - SERVICIO COMECIALES / BMV - SERVICIO COMECIALES RT

Shares in

No. Issuer SIS %
the Index
1 AEROMEX * 426,652,844 5.25
2 ALSEA * 502,502,066 11.00
3 ASUR B 145,904,364 11.89
4 CHDRAUI B 192,783,442 2.96
5 ELEKTRA * 71,466,361 7.67
6 GAP B 255,833,132 11.77
7 GFAMSA A 170,964,833 0.71
8 GSANBOR B-1 461,521,201 3.56
9 HCITY & 365,567,174 2.54
10 LIVEPOL C-1 184,852,215 11.89
11 OMA B 217,447,653 6.01
12 SORIANA B 248,441,914 3.15
13 SPORT S 61,589,212 0.39
14 VOLAR A 790,070,597 9.02
15 WALMEX * 888,921,035 12.18

Official weightings with closing prices as of February 29".

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock
Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:

i
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial ‘” 1:‘ Grupo BMV

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto



http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

